13.00 2 85446020  9.00  1417.16  1417.16 9.00  18580.57 5 1,275.00  15,746.25

POLYMEC-FR 0.5 MM (90 

MTRS)

2.00 3 85446020  9.00  117.99  117.99 9.00  1546.98 5 690.00  1,311.00

POLYMEC-FR 1.0 MM (90 

MTRS)

4.00 4 85446020  9.00  345.42  345.42 9.00  4528.84 5 1,010.00  3,838.00

29505.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

2250.36  2250.36 24.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.